" AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

3PA NO.

1. CONTRACT ID CCDT

PAGE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
TSI

3. EFFECTIVE DATE

See - B4l'o¢k 16C.

4 REQUISITHIN/PURCHASE REW. NU.
EDO-11-004

[ 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicabie) -

I

: - . U2/14/201%
- 1 -
{6, i33UED Y ooe {3100 7. AOMINISTERED BY (i cther than Hem 8 eaoe 13100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Nv. ot Contracts ’ . piv. of Contracts
Attn: Monigque B, williams ) ST Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Moil Stop: TWD-01-B1OM :

Washiugion,

DC 20555

- Washington, DC 20055

r_ub ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No., stroot, county. State and i Code}

‘& YOUNG LLP

- L1011 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW

WASHINGTON DC 200054213

i

(X) | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

98. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

7095437159

lFA

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
GS23F9794H NRC-DR-23-10-246

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
09-30-2010

11, THIS ITEM ONL [

PLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

V (a) By completlng Iltems 8 and 15, and returning

RESULT IN'-REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.

and date specmed

e above numbered solicitation is amended as'set fonh in Item 14 >Thé hour and date specified for receipt of Offers _ lis not extended B
ers'must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods:

‘is extended. |

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
ffer submitted: or.(c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers

EDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY -

if by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
y ;elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sohcnatlon and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

FAILURE OF YOUR AC-~

12’ ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {if requireq) 2021 -7M-31-G-106 ,
P . ) .. . Amount.Obligated: $150,000.00
Commitment Number: RQ110867

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

LA THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO:

S

(Specily authority) -

THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104,

NS B.'_.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO.REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATI\IE CHANGES
- |'SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b):

(such.as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)

* | C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TG AUTHORITY OF:

1. ].D, OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

véu;laibi'l'i-t".y'E of ‘Funds .

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor

r)T is not,

copies to the issuing office.

SCR!PTION OI* AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

this modifi

Qu‘oose of

2rformance:
1 mated Cost:
I Opbligation:

09/3C/2010 -
$494,381
$350,000

13-

ol

(No Change) '
(Changed) '

~ {Organized by UCE,secuon_h' di

03/31/2011

funding.in the. amount of

(No ’C'ﬁ_ax'acxe.}

$150,000 whi

ch

1BA. NAME AND 11 LE OF BICNER {Type or orint)

'". N NAME AND T1TLE OF CONTRAGTING OFTICER
Ml attlyue B, Willllame

Contra ting Officeor

. (Type un print

158, CONTRAGTORMFFAROR /
RN v

Tk, .. . (Signature of persen authorized to SE“) o

1bB UHIT 3 L;

BY

;l u(i\:\AMCPI(‘A ) ’/g)':,'lu 1/(

BC.UATE SIGNED T T

" (Signaturd of Contracling Officer)

2]is)ai]

. ;NSN.7540.01.152.8070
'PREVIOU$ EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 T
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

{REV. 10-83)




NRC-DR-23-10-246
Modification No. 01

1. On page 3, Section A5 Consideration and Obligation — Delivery Orders, paragraph (b)
change the first sentence to read as follows:

(b) The amount p(evséntly'(".)ﬁl'_igait;éd with respect to this contract is $350,000.00.

© 2. A summary of obligations 'frorh the date: of aWard to the date of this modification
areasfollows: -+ - e ‘ |

FISCAL YEAR 2010, $200,000.00

FISCAL YEAR 201#". . $150,000.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: ~ $350,000.00

This modification number 01 obligates $150,000 for FY2011. | e

t

All Other Téfms and Conditions Remain Unchanged




